

Yield10 Bioscience to Present at Joseph Gunnar Pioneers 2017 Conference

WOBURN, Mass., April 27, 2017 (GLOBE NEWSWIRE) -- Yield10 Bioscience, Inc. (NASDAQ:YTEN) announced today that Lynne Brum, Vice President, Planning and Corporate Communications, will present at the Joseph Gunnar Pioneers 2017 Conference on Tuesday, May 2, 2017 at 9:30 am EDT. Management will also be meeting with members of the investment community during one-on-one meetings.

A live audio webcast of the presentation can be accessed through the "Investors" section of the Company's website at www.yield10bio.com. Interested parties unable to listen to the live webcast can access an archived version on the Company's website for approximately 90 days.

About Yield10 Bioscience

(YTEN-G)

Yield10 Bioscience, Inc. is focused on developing new technologies to achieve step-change improvements in crop yield to enhance global food security. Yield10 is leveraging an extensive track record of innovation based around optimizing the flow of carbon in living systems. By working on new approaches to improve fundamental elements of plant photosynthetic efficiency and optimizing seed production, Yield10 is advancing several yield traits it has developed in crops such as Camelina, canola, soybean and corn. Yield10 is based in Woburn, MA.

For more information about the company, please visit www.yield10bio.com.

Contacts:

Yield10 Bioscience:

Lynne H. Brum, (617) 682-4693, LBrum@yield10bio.com

Investor Relations Contact:

Amato and Partners, LLC

90 Park Avenue, 17th Floor

New York, NY 10016

admin@amatoandpartners.com



Source: Yield10 Bioscience, Inc.

News Provided by Acquire Media